NSK 85BER10S angular contact
ball bearings
We Provide 7 Bore Diameter (mm) Extensive NSK 85BER10S angular
contact ball bearings Selection And 17 Outer Diameter (mm)
Competitive 7x17x5 Size (mm) Wholesale Pricing.
Size (mm) 7x17x5
Bore Diameter (mm) 7
Outer Diameter (mm) 17
Width (mm) 5
d 7 mm
D 17 mm
B 5 mm
C 5 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
da min. 9 mm
da max 10 mm
Da max. 15 mm
ra max. 0,3 mm
Weight 5,7 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 1,61 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 0,715 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 35 000 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 41 000 r/min